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Linear Bearing with Steel Cage

LMHPO GA Steel cage-LMHP20GA

goog:
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Nominal shaft diameter

mm[]
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Major dimensions and
tolerance[d
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Squareness 4 m[l
Eccentricityy mO
Basic load rating[d
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Static NO

20

LMHP20GA

192

20
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15
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1370
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